Establishment Name
Northland Citgo
Valley Mobil
Courtyard Marriott
Aldi
Walmart
Quinto Sol Supermarket
Quinto Sol Supermarket
Oneida BP
SG Petroleum
Lindo Michoacan
Pick N Save
Kwik Trip

April 2024 Alcohol Establishment Violation Convictions

Address Violation Points Assessed
800 E Northland Ave Gambling Machines on Premises 150
2661 S Oneida St Gambling Machines on Premises 150
101 S Riverheath Way Dispense/Sell Alcohol to Minor 80
2310 S Kensington Dispense/Sell Alcohol to Minor 80
3701 E Calumet Dispense/Sell Alcohol to Minor 80
2311 W College Ave No Licensed Operator 40
2311 W College Ave Failure to Display License 25
1306 S Oneida St No Licensed Operator 40
2811 E Newberry St No Licensed Operator 40
211 N Richmond St No Licensed Operator 40
511 W Calumet St No Licensed Operator 40

4085 E Calumet St No Licensed Operator 40

Total Points for Establishment
150
150

80
80
80
65
65
40
40
120
40
40



	Sheet1

