April 2024 Alcohol Establishment Violation Convictions

Establishment Name	Address	Violation	Points Assessed	Total Points for Establishment
Northland Citgo	800 E Northland Ave	Gambling Machines on Premises	150	150
Valley Mobil	2661 S Oneida St	Gambling Machines on Premises	150	150
Courtyard Marriott	101 S Riverheath Way	Dispense/Sell Alcohol to Minor	80	80
Aldi	2310 S Kensington	Dispense/Sell Alcohol to Minor	80	80
Walmart	3701 E Calumet	Dispense/Sell Alcohol to Minor	80	80
Quinto Sol Supermarket	2311 W College Ave	No Licensed Operator	40	65
Quinto Sol Supermarket	2311 W College Ave	Failure to Display License	25	65
Oneida BP	1306 S Oneida St	No Licensed Operator	40	40
SG Petroleum	2811 E Newberry St	No Licensed Operator	40	40
Lindo Michoacan	211 N Richmond St	No Licensed Operator	40	120
Pick N Save	511 W Calumet St	No Licensed Operator	40	40
Kwik Trip	4085 E Calumet St	No Licensed Operator	40	40